MALONE UNIVERSITY

CHRIST'S KINGDOM FIRST

Spring 2023 Important Dates for Faculty/Advisors

Office of the Registrar

First Day of Classes:
Full-term and A-term
B-term

Last Day to Add Classes:
A-term

Full-term w/o signature

Full-term with signature
B-Term

Last Day to Drop Classes:
A-term

Full-term

B-term

Other Important Dates:
Spring graduation date
Summer graduation date
First day of summer classes

Registration:

Summer registration begins
Advising week

Fall on campus registration

Fall fully online student registration

Other Important Dates:
Grades due (mid-semester, A-term,

and 7-week graduate courses)
Grades due (8-week graduate courses)
Final grades due

Monday, Jan. 9
Monday, Mar. 13

Wednesday, Jan. 11
Friday, Jan. 13
Friday, Jan. 20
Wednesday, Mar. 15

Tuesday, Feb. 7
Monday, Mar. 20
Tuesday, April 11

Saturday, May 6
Friday, Aug. 18
Monday, May 8

Monday, Feb. 27

Mar. 16 — Mar. 22
Mar. 23 — Mar. 27
Thursday, Mar. 16

Wednesday, Mar. 1
Wednesday, Mar. 8
Wednesday, May 10



